
DATE CALLER

Friday - Sept. 6 Murray Few

Friday - Sept. 13  Murray Few

Friday - Sept. 20  Murray Few

Saturday - Sept. 21  Murray Few

Friday - Sept. 27 Guest caller

Friday - Oct. 4 Murray Few

Saturday - Oct. 5  Murray Few

Friday - Oct. 11  Murray Few

Friday - Oct. 18 Murray Few

Friday - Oct. 25 Murray Few

Friday - Nov. 1 Murray Few

Friday - Nov. 8 Murray Few

Friday - Nov. 15 Murray Few

Saturday - Nov. 16  Murray Few

Friday - Nov. 22  Murray Few

 Friday - Nov. 29 Murray Few

Friday - Dec. 6 Murray Few

Saturday - Dec. 7 Murray Few

Friday - Dec. 13 Murray Few

DATE CALLER

Friday - Jan. 3 Murray Few

Friday - Jan. 10  Murray Few

Friday - Jan. 17 Murray Few

Friday - Jan. 24 Murray Few

Friday - Jan. 31 Murray Few

Friday - Feb. 7  Murray Few

Friday - Feb. 14 Murray Few

 Friday - Feb. 21  Murray Few

Friday - Feb. 28 Murray Few

Friday - Mar. 7 Murray Few

Friday - Mar. 14 Guest caller

Friday - Mar. 21 Murray Few

 Friday - Mar. 28  Murray Few

Friday - Apr. 4 Murray Few

Friday - Apr. 11 Murray Few

April 11 2024

 Workshop

COUNTRY SUNSHINERS SQUARE DANCE CLUB                                                                                                               

2024 - 2025 NEW DANCER & MAINSTREAM DANCE SCHEDULE

2024 DANCE EVENTS

 New Dancer Program (Full Session) 

New Dancer Program (Full Session)

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

 Workshop

Special Dance - Halloween Hoot

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

Special Dance - Western Night

Workshop

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

  Workshop

 CHRISTMAS PARTY - New & Mainstream Dancers

2025 DANCE EVENTS

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

Special Dance - Hawaiian Night

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

Special  Dance - Valentine's (Card Night)

CSSDC Annual Pizza General Meeting at 6:00 pm                                                     

Final Mainstream Dance at 7:30 pm.

All Friday Dances for the New Dancer Program & MS Dancing will be Alternating Tips

from 7:00pm-9:30pm

Saturday Workshops full session from 9:30am to 11:30am.

New Dancer Program & Mainstream Dances are $8.00. Special Dances are $10.00 (Members and Visitors)

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

 New Dancer Program & MS dancing

 New Dancer Program & MS dancing

Regular Dance - Singing Call Night

New Dancer Program & MS dancing

Special Dance - High Tea


